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OUTDOOR LEUCHTEN /  OUTDOOR LIGHTING

LED Akku Outdoor Leuchte OLI 310 AB

mit Bluetooth® Lautsprecher
 Vielseitig einsetzbar im Haus, Garten, bei Camping und Outdoor Aktivitäten.
 Integrierte Bluetooth® Lautsprecher mit sehr guter Soundqualität.
 Powerbank-Funktion: USB-Ladeanschluss 1 A für Geräte mit USB Ladekabel wie Smartphones, 

Tablets, etc.
 Schalter mit Funktionen: 100 % - 40 % - 10% - rot – rot blinkend.
 Integrierter Li-Ion-Akku 3,7 V/4 Ah mit Ladeanzeige.
 Befestigungsmöglichkeiten durch Magnet und Haken.

LED Rechargeable Outdoor Light OLI 310 AB

with Bluetooth® speaker
 Highly versatile for use in the house, in the garden, when camping and for outdoor activities.
 Integrated Bluetooth® speaker with exceptional sound quality.
 Powerbank function: USB charging port 1 A for devices with USB charging cable such as 

smartphones, tablets, etc.
 Switch with functions: 100 % - 40 % - 10% - red - red flashing.
 Integrated Li-Ion battery 3.7 V/4 Ah with charging indicator.
 Fixing possibilities by magnet and hook.

U
SB

RECHARGEABL
E USB POWERBANK IP 44

Li-Ion

INCLUSIVE

350
LUMEN

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA

Artikelnummer /  Product number 1171640

EAN /  EAN 4007123667871

VPE /  UP 1

Lichtstrom /  Luminous flux 350 lm

Farbtemperatur /  Colour temperature 4000 K

Anzahl der Batterien /  Number of batteries 1

Batterie Bauart /  Battery type Akku fest eingebaut /  Built-in battery pack

Batterie Technologie /  Battery technology Lithium-Polymer /  Lithium polymer

Akku-Kapazität /  Battery capacity 4 Ah

Akku-Spannung /  Battery voltage 3.7 V

Leuchtdauer max. /  Light duration max. 54 h

Akku-Ladezeit ca. /  Battery charging time about 6 h

Schutzklasse /  Protection class III

Schutzart (IP) /  Degree of protection (IP) IP44

Farbe /  Colour anthrazit/schwarz /  anthracite/black
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OUTDOOR LEUCHTEN /  OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Akku LED Outdoor Leuchte OLI 0300 A
 Powerbank-Funktion: USB-Ladeanschluss für Geräte mit USB Ladekabel wie Smartphones.
 Vielseitig einsetzbar im Haus, Garten, bei Camping und Outdoor Aktivitäten.
 Sehr helles blendfreies Flächenlicht mit zusätzlichem Spot, einzeln schalt- und kombinierbar.
 Alle Lichtfunktionen sind stufenlos dimmbar 100 bis 5 %.
 Zusätzlich SOS- und Blink-Funktion.
 Integrierter Li-Pol-Akku 3,7 V/3,0 Ah mit Ladeanzeige und integriertem USB Ladekabel.
 Befestigungsmöglichkeiten durch 2 Magnete und 2 Haken.

Rechargeable LED Outdoor Light OLI 0300 A
 Powerbank function: USB charging port for devices with USB charging cables such as smart phones.
 Highly versatile for use in the house, in the garden, when camping and for outdoor activities.
 Very bright non-blinding light with additional spot, can be combined or used individually.
 All lighting functions can be smoothly dimmed from 100 to 5 %.
 Additional SOS and flashing function.
 Integrated Li-Pol rechargeable battery 3.7 V/3.0 Ah with charging indicator and integrated 

USB charging cable.
 Mounting options provided by 2 magnets and 2 hooks.

 
MAX.

70 h USB POWERBANK

Li-Ion

INCLUSIVE

350
LUMEN

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA

Artikelnummer /  Product number 1171540

EAN /  EAN 4007123653973

VPE /  UP 1

Lichtstrom /  Luminous flux 350 lm

Farbtemperatur /  Colour temperature 4000 K

Anzahl der Batterien /  Number of batteries 1

Batterie Bauart /  Battery type Akku fest eingebaut /  Built-in battery pack

Batterie Technologie /  Battery technology Lithium-Polymer /  Lithium polymer

Akku-Kapazität /  Battery capacity 3 Ah

Akku-Spannung /  Battery voltage 3.7 V

Leuchtdauer max. /  Light duration max. 70 h

Akku-Ladezeit ca. /  Battery charging time about 4 h

Schutzklasse /  Protection class III

Schutzart (IP) /  Degree of protection (IP) IP44

Farbe /  Colour anthrazit /  anthracite

LED Outdoor Leuchte OLI 0200
 Vielseitig einsetzbar im Haus, Garten, bei Camping und Outdoor Aktivitäten.
 Blendfreies Flächenlicht.
 Schalter mit Funktionen für 100 - 50 % - 10 % - SOS. 
 Befestigungsmöglichkeiten durch 2 Magnete und 2 Haken.
 9 Stück werden im verkaufsfördernden Display-Karton geliefert.

LED Outdoor Light OLI 0200
 Highly versatile for use in the house, in the garden, when camping and for outdoor activities.
 Non-blinding flood light.
 Switch with 3 different settings (100 - 50 %, 10 %, SOS).
 Mounting options provided by 2 magnets and 2 hooks.
 9 pcs. delivered in an attractive sales box.

 
MAX.

45 h IP 44 BATTERY

INCLUSIVE

180
LUMEN

TECHNISCHE DATEN / TECHNICAL DATA

Artikelnummer /  Product number 1171550

EAN /  EAN 4007123653980

VPE /  UP 9

Lichtstrom /  Luminous flux 180 lm

Farbtemperatur /  Colour temperature 4000 K

Anzahl der Batterien /  Number of batteries 3

Batterie Bauart /  Battery type Micro AAA LR03

Batterie Technologie /  Battery technology Alkaline

Leuchtdauer max. /  Light duration max. 45 h

Schutzart (IP) /  Degree of protection (IP) IP44

Farbe /  Colour anthrazit /  anthracite
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